

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s) . 12371/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-12-2016
in WP No. 3671/2005 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)

GOPAL VANJANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 28-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Counsel appeared (Appearance not given)
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,AOR(Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice limited to the nature and proportionality of
punishment.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR